Medicine Master - 24/08/2020

SNo Code
1 Cap-Almox

Cap-Almox500
Cap-BComp
Cap-Loperamide

Cap-Mox

2

3

4

5

6 Cap-Neuro
7 Cap-Omee

8 Cap-Perax

9 Cap-Perax250
0

1 Cap-Tetra

11 Cap-Tetracin
12 Drop-Betnsl
13 Drop-Ceflox-D
14 Drop-Colimax
15 Drop-Neo

16 Inj-Aciloc

17 Inj-Anafort

18 Inj-Arachi
19 Inj-Avil
20 Inj-Betni

21 Inj-CalSandoz
22 Inj-Deriph

23 Inj-Dexa
24 Inj-Dexo
25 Inj-Genta

26 Inj-Lariago
27 Inj-Metanrm
28 Inj-MetTara
29 Inj-mika250
30 Inj-mika500
31 Inj-Neurobion
32 Inj-pentop

33 Inj-Taxim250
34 Inj-Taxim500
35 Inj-Zor

36 Misc-Dispovan

Name
Almox - Cap 250mg

Almox - Cap 500mg

B- Complex - Cap
Loperamide - Cap 2mg
Mox - Cap 500mg
Neurovit - Cap

Omee - Cap 20mg
Peraxin - Cap 500mg
Peraxin - Cap 250mg
Tetra - Cap 250 mg
Tetracin - Cap 500mg
Betnesol - Drop 15 ml
Ceflox-D - Drop 10ml
Colimax - Drop 10ml
Otek AC Neo - Drop 5ml
Aciloc - Inj 2ml
Anafortan - Inj 2ml
Arachitol - Inj 1ml

Avil - Inj 2 ml

Betnisol - Inj Tml

Calcium Sandoz - Inj 10ml

Deriphylin - Inj 2ml
Dexa - Inj 3ml
Dexona - Inj 2ml 8mg
Genta - Inj 3ml
Lariago - Inj 3 ml
Metanorm - Inj 2 ml
Met Tara - Inj 100ml
Mikacin - Inj 250 mg
Mikacin - Inj 500 mg
Neurobion Forte - Inj
Pentop - Inj 40mg
Taxim - Inj 250mg
Taxim - Inj 500mg

Zor - Inj

Dispo van - Syringes 2.5ml

Count
340

498
246
178
0
72
324
720
500
375
500
33
30
29

13

28
29
57

15
225
13
189
203
70
20

25
16

63
54
48
272

Value
510.00

1494.00
204.18
359.56

0.00
102.96
372.60

11649.60

4260.00
637.50

1700.00
579.15
373.50

1183.20
180.00

9.23
30.00
1430.24
58.00
570.00
20.00
102.00

5625.00
132.73
619.92
663.81

70.00
300.00
60.00
250.00
217.12
50.00

1074.78

1212.84
120.00
571.20



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Misc-Dispovan5
Misc-Glycerin
Misc-I.V. Set
Misc-Orthobact

Qint-Betnovate oint

Oint-Clozole
Oint-Eleesa
Oint-Neosp
Oint-Omni
Oint-Scab
Oint-Sumo
Oint-Surfaz
Powder-Boric
Powder-ORS
Powder-ZnOxide
Syp-Alihist
Syp-Alka
Syp-Ashalin
Syp-Bestacid
Syp-Biodryl
Syp-CoronaF
Syp-CoronaP
Syp-Cremafin
Syp-Dexorange
Syp-DNS
Syp-Fruitobin
Syp-Gulfa
Syp-Hepp
Syp-Inzyme
Syp-Lariago
Syp-Liv52
Syp-Liv-set
Syp-PcmSyp
Syp-Perinorm
Syp-Phenargan
Syp-Powergel
Syp-Ringar
Syp-Safexim
Syp-Zentel

Dispo van - Syringes 5ml
Glycerin - Lig 500ml

|.V. Set (Romsons) - Set I.V.
Orthobact Forte - Oil 50ml
Betnovate-N - Oint 20g
Clozole - Cream 15gm
Eleesa Geesol - Gel 10gm
Neosporin H - Oint 5g
Omnigel - Oint 30g

CP Scab - Lotion 100ml
Sumo - Gel 30gm

Surfaz - Oint 15g

Boric Acid - Powder 20gm
ORS - Powder 22gm

Zinc Oxide - Powder 20gm
Alihist - Syp 50 ml
Alkacitral - Syp 100ml
Ashalin - Syp 100 ml
Bestacid - Syp 170ml
Biodryl - Syp 100 ml
Corona Finish - Lig homeopatt
Corona Protection - Liqg homec
Cremafin - Syp 225ml
Dexorange - Syp 200ml
DNS - Syp 500ml

Fruitobin - Syp 200 ml
Gulfadryl - Syp 100 ml
Hepp Fort - Syp 300ml
Inzyme - Syp 200ml
Lariago - Syp 60 ml

Liv52 - Syp 100 ml

Liv-Set - Syp 30ml

Paracip - Syp 60ml 125 mg
Perinorm - Syp 60ml
Phenargan - Syp 100ml.
Powergel - Syp 30ml
Ringar Lactate - Syp 500ml
Safexim - Syp 30ml

Zentel - Syp 10 ml

160

432.00
0.00
360.00
1190.00
99.90
700.00
528.00
2245.80
0.00
455.00
520.00
0.00
120.00
180.00
0.00
228.00
90.00
101.22
1187.20
225.00
400.00
4350.00
0.00
3430.96
425.00
0.00
180.00
1360.00
2560.00
80.00
3900.00
660.00
950.00
635.80
34.48
396.00
300.00
0.00
16.76



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Tab-Acil150
Tab-Acil300
Tab-Akme
Tab-Asthalin
Tab-Avil
Tab-Avil50
Tab-Brufn200
Tab-Brufn400
Tab-Btametha
Tab-Ceptran
Tab-Cipcal
Tab-Ciplox250
Tab-Ciplox500
Tab-Citrizine
Tab-ColdNChest
Tab-Deriphyl
Tab-Dexa
Tab-Digene
Tab-Dulco
Tab-Emeset
Tab-Flucon
Tab-Folitas
Tab-Gasex
Tab-IncidL
Tab-Lasix
Tab-Liv52 tab
Tab-Lopa
Tab-Meftl
Tab-Metrogyl
Tab-Norflox
Tab-NorTZ
Tab-ParanormT
Tab-Pcm500
Tab-Septran
Tab-Taxim
Tab-Vezole
Tab-Vit C
Tab-Zenbend
Tab-Zinc

Aciloc - Tab 150mg
Aciloc - Tab 300mg
Akme Entoqol - Tab
Asthalin - Tab 4mg

Avil - Tab 25mg

Avil - Tab 50mg

Brufen - Tab 200 mg
Brufen - Tab 400 mg
Betamethasone - Tab
Ceptran - Tab

CipCal - Tab 500mg
Ciplox - Tab 250mg
Ciplox - Tab 500mg
Citrizine - Tab 1 mg
Cold-N-Chest - Tab
Deriphylin R - Tab 150mg
Dexamethasone - Tab
Digene - Tab

Dulcoflex - Tab 5mg
Emeset - Tab 8mg
Flucon - Tab 150mg
Folitas - Tab

Gasex - Tab

Incid L - Tab

Lasix - Tab 40 mg

Liv 52 - Tab

Lopamide - Tab

Meftal spas - Tab 250mg
Metrogyl - Tab 400mg
Norfloxacin - Tab 400mg
Norflox TZ - Tab
Perinorm - Tab10mg
Paracetamol - Tab 500 mg
Septran - Tab 80mg
Taxim O - Tab 100 dt
Vezole - Tab 500mg
Vitamin C - Tab
Zenbend - Tab 100mg
Zinc DT - Tab 20mg

477

452
248

471
2933
208
4640
169
468

1342
119
204

2616
168
372

51

510
210

50

90

78
548
139
280
224
380
244
843

70
362

25111

372.06
0.00
226.00
49.60
0.00
315.57
1202.53
160.16
788.80
169.00
622.44
0.00
10.00
402.60
83.30
171.36
340.08
203.28
409.20
102.00
0.00
204.00
231.00
86.50
50.40
85.80
1139.84
583.80
392.00
474.88
3040.00
244.00
843.00
0.00
76.00
140.00
905.00
0.00
0.00
79258.43



